CHV-TSTAT
Heating/Cooling Thermostat
crestron.com | 800.237.2041
>> Wall mount heat/cool thermostat for one- and two-stage control
of forced air, radiant and heat pump HVAC systems
>> Multiple Crestron® thermostats may be networked via Cresnet®
>> Supports remote humidity sensors and outdoor temperature
sensors

Weight
5.80 oz (165 g)
MODELS & ACCESSORIES
Available Models
CHV-TSTATA:  Heating and Cooling Thermostat, Almond Faceplate
CHV-TSTATB:  Heating and Cooling Thermostat, Black Faceplate
CHV-TSTATW:  Heating and Cooling Thermostat, White Faceplate
Available Accessories
CHV-RSS:  Remote Slab Sensor and Outdoor Temperature Sensor
CHV-RTHS:  Remote Temperature and Humidity Sensor
CHV-RTS:  Remote Temperature Sensor
CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP1000:  Cresnet® “High-Power” Control Cable, non-
plenum, teal, 1000 ft spool
CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP500:  Cresnet® “High-Power” Control Cable, non-
plenum, teal, 500 ft spool
CRESNET-NP-BK-B500:  Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, black, 500
ft box
CRESNET-NP-OR-B500:  Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, orange, 500
ft box
CRESNET-NP-TL-B250:  Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, teal, 250 ft
box
CRESNET-NP-TL-B500:  Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, teal, 500 ft
box
CRESNET-NP-TL-SP1000:  Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, teal, 1000
ft spool
CRESNET-NP-TL-SP500:  Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, teal, 500 ft
spool
CRESNET-NP-YL-B500:  Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, yellow, 500
ft box
CRESNET-P-BK-SP500:  Cresnet® Control Cable, plenum, black, 500 ft
spool
CRESNET-P-OR-SP500:  Cresnet® Control Cable, plenum, orange, 500 ft
spool
CRESNET-P-TL-SP1000:  Cresnet® Control Cable, plenum, teal, 1000 ft
spool
CRESNET-P-TL-SP500:  Cresnet® Control Cable, plenum, teal, 500 ft spool
CRESNET-P-YL-SP500:  Cresnet® Control Cable, plenum, yellow, 500 ft
spool
CHV-TSTAT  Heating/Cooling Thermostat
Crestron Electronics, Inc.  15 Volvo Drive  |  Rockleigh, NJ 07647
Tel: 800.237.2041 / 201.767.3400  |  Fax: 201.767.1903